Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Shock  - MIL-STD-810C, Method 516
 Safety Agency Approval  - UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
 Size  - Please see outline drawings
 Warranty  - Two years
Specifi cations
101-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A5: Nov 2011
H Series
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/h-series.htm
  Model Output Output Max Power
    (V) Current (A) (W)
Single Output HSB5-3-OVP V1 5 3.0 15.0
  HSC5-6-OVP V1 5 6.0 30.0
  HSN5-9-OVP V1 5 9.0 45.0
  HSD5-12-OVP V1 5 12.0 60.0
  HSB12-1.7 V1 12 1.7 20.4
  HSC12-3.4 V1 12 3.4 40.8
  HSN12-5.1 V1 12 5.1 61.2
  HSB15-1.5 V1 15 1.5 22.5
  HSC15-3 V1 15 3.0 45.0
  HSN15-4.5 V1 15 4.5 67.5
  HSB24-1.2 V1 24 1.2 28.8
  HSC24-2.4 V1 24 2.4 57.6
  HSN24-3.6 V1 24 3.6 86.4
  HSD24-4.8 V1 24 4.8 115.2
  HSB28-1.0 V1 28 1.0 28.0
  HSC28-2.0 V1 28 2.0 56.0
  HSN28-3.0 V1 28 3.0 84.0
  HSD28-4.0 V1 28 4.0 112.0
 Dual Output HDA12-15 V1 +12/15 1.0/0.8 24.0
   V2 -12/15 1.0/0.8
 HDB12-15 V1 +12/15 1.8/1.5 40.0